
1992 
' ZENAR 

• 1 M PRIN DAL AN 
2 J S. Basili il Grant 
3 V SS. Non dal Signor 
4 s S. Agnula 

• 5 D S. SIMON 

• 6 L TRE RÈS 
7 M S. Lucian 
8 M SS. 40 Martirs 
9 J S. Giulian 

10 V S. Aldo eremìt 
11 s S. Paulin di Aquileja 

• 12 D S. MAURIZI 
13 L S. Ilari 
14 M S. Felìz 
15 M S. Maur 
16 J S. Marcelo 
17 V S. Antoni abat 
18 s S. Faustin 

• 19 D S. MARIO 
20 L SS. Bastian e Fabian 
21 M S. Gnesa 
22 M S. Vincent 
23 J S. Raimont 
24 V S. Francese di Sales 
25 s S. Demetri 

• 26 D S. PAULA 
27 L S. Elvira 
28 M S. Valerio 
29 M S. Costant 
30 J S. Martina 
31 V S. Zuan Bosc 
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Centro conservazione 
e valorizzazione 

tradizioni popolari 
BORGO SAN ROCCO 
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1992 
' FEVRAR Centro conservazione 

e valorizzazione 
tradirioni popolari 

BORGO SAN ROCCO 

1 s 
• 2 D 

3 L 
4M 
5 M 
6 J 
7 V 
8 s 

• 9 D 
10 L 
11 M 
12 M 
13 J 
14 V 
15 s 

• 16 D 
17 L 
18 M 
19 M 
20 J 
21 V 
22 s 

• 23 D 
24 L 
25 M 
26 M 
27 J 
28 V 
29 s 

S. Inocent 
PRES. DAL SIGNOR 
S. Blas @ 

S. Gilbert 
S. Agata 
S. Armant 
S. Ricart 
S. Onorat 
S. RINALT 
S. Silvan 
Madonna di Lourdes ~ 
S. Eulalia 
S. Fosca 
S. Valentin 
S. Faustin 
S. VALENT 
S. Mariana 
S. Simeon © 
S. Corado 
S. Dele 
S. Nora 
S. Margarita di Cortona 
S.RENZO 
S. Matìa 
S. Vitorio (f 

S. Fortunat 
S. Gabriel (Joiba grassa) 
S. Romàn 
S. Osvaldo 

CIARÙZ. 
Carretto da condursi a mano. 
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